07/18/2001 01:49:52 PM
Page 1

\

LRBb2103

2001 DRAFTING REQUEST

Senate Amendment (SA-SSA1-SB55)

Received: 07/17/2001

Wanted: Soon

For: Legislative Fiscal Bureau 6-3847
This file may be shown to any legislator: NO |

May Contact:
Subject: State Government - miscellaneous

Submit via email: NO

Requester’s email:

Received By: kuesejt

Identical to LRB:

By/Representing: Mason
Drafter: kuesejt
Addl. Drafters:

Extra Copies:

Pre Topic:

Topic:

Comprehensive planning grants

Instructions:

Per LRBb1789/1, with changes from Darrin Renner.

Drafting History:
Vers. Drafted Reviewed Typed

1? gibsom gilfokm
07/17/2001 07/17/2001

/1 rschluet

Proofed

]

07/17/2001

Submitted Jacketed Required

Irb_docadmin
07/17/2001



07/18/2001 01:49:52 PM
Page 2 '

Vers. Drafted Reviewed

2 gibsom gilfokm
07/17/2001 07/18/2001

FE Sent For:

Typed

Proofed

jfrantze

07/18/2001

<END>

Submitted

Irb_docadmin
07/18/2001

LRBb2103

Jacketed

chuired



" 07/17/2001 12:45:31 PM
~ Page 1

¢

LRBb2103

2001 DRAFTING REQUEST

Senate Amendment (SA-SSA1-SB55)
Received: 07/17/2001
Wanted: Soon

For: Legislative Fiscal Bureau 6-3847
This file may be shown to any legiSIator: NO

May Contact:

Subject: Nat. Res. - miscellaneous
State Government - miscellaneous

Submit via email: NO

Requester’s email:

Received By: kuesejt
Identical to LRB:
By/Representing: Hotynski
Drafter: gibsom

Addl. Drafters: kuesejt

Extra Copies:

Pre Topic:

LFB.......Hotynski -

Topic:

Comprehensive planning grants and conservation warden funding

Instructions:

Per LRBb1789/1, with changes from Darrin Renner.

Drafting History:

Vers. Dréfted Reviewed Typed Proofed

? gibsom gilfokm
07/17/2001 07/17/2001

1 | | / ﬁ «7//6/% rschluet

07/17/2001

7:’”1{ ?ﬁ?

|

FE Sent For:

Submitted Jacketed Required
Irb_docadmin
07/17/2001



LRBb2103
"7 07/17/2001 08:26:01 AM
% » Page 1

2001 DRAFTING REQUEST

Senate Amendment (SA-SSA1-SB55)

Received: 07/17/2001 Received By: kuesejt
Wanted: Soon | - Identical to LRB:

For: Legislative Fiscal Bureau 6-3847 By/Representing: Hotynski
This file may be shown to any legislator: NO Drafter: gibsom

May Contact: Addl. Drafters: kuesejt
Subject: Nat. Res. - miscellaneous Extra Copies:

State Government - miscellaneous

Submit via email: NO

Requester’s email:

Pre Topic:

LEB.......Hotynski -

Topic:

Comprehensive planning grants and conservation warden funding

Instructions:

Per LRBb1789/1, with changes from Darrin Renner.

Drafting History:

Vers.  Drafted Reviewed Proofed Submitted Jacketed  Required
L

n gibsom /1 ~7/7@ @Q

A-r¥ )

FE Sent For:
<END>




L

CONSERVATION WARDEN FUNDING E- mMoud_

Senate: No change to Joint Finance. ATV
l 02\" boQ
. Assembly: Delete $357,900 GPR annually] and provide an | Chg. to JFC
equivalent amount of fish and-wildlife-account)SEG funding to ' Funding Positions

transfer five GPR-supported conservation warden positions to | GPR ~ -$1,127,600  -9.00
fish and wildlife SEG. Further, delete $205,900 GPR annually SEG 127,600 2.00

TOTAL $0 0.00
and provide an equivalent amount of all-terrain vehicle account -
SEG funding to transfer four-TaPR-supported conservation warden positions to all-terrain
vehicle SEG. In addition, requlre DNR to submit a report to the Joint Legislative Audit
Committee no later than August 15" of each year (beginning in 2002) detailing how the increase
in ATV-related warden enforcement activity has benefited DNR’s efforts to enforce laws related
to ATV achv1ty and to educate the public on these laws

, e chief warden. This
g, and controllmg other
warden tha desigrafed as

A ‘ : S lime pe omﬁng\ﬁe%ﬂent
ctivifie halfp 0 ""L activitiesgs |

DNR conservation Wg s Fin specify thats . ofor

Senate: Provide $663,100 in 20§ -02 antN §684,300 in 2002- Chg. to JFC
03 in 2002-03 and 6.0 posmo #from the flS Rapd wildlife Funding Positions
account for fisheries managément staffing. Fundl Bywould | SEG-REV - $675,000
provide 3.0 fisheries biolggfsts and 3.0 fisheries techniciaie Q|
addition, provide $368# 0 in 2001-02 and $338,400 in 2002-0%y,
and 6.0 positions frgffi the fish and wildlife account for wildlife nidg fgagement staffing. Funding
would provide 1 g 1ldhfe biologist and 5.0 wildlife technicians. R

O

SEG $2,804,700 12.00

0D Lo R

/L“ Furthep prov1de $375,000 SEG annually split-funded from the flsh Rg wildlife, boat,
snowmob e, and ATV accounts to increase the Bureau of Customer Assistancis nd External
Relatiopf’ limited-term employee (LTE) salary base. This increase would reflectRLTE costs
incugfed, and a 15% increase in the average hourly rate received by the Bureau’s LTEs irkg forts
togfnprove recruitment and retention.

Page 478 , Natural Resources and Commerce .




=~ W

ot

2001 — 2002 Legislature -2~ LRBb1789/1

MGG/JTK:kmg:ch

A0
increase the authorized FTE positions for the department of natural resources by 50

SEG conservation warden positions.

4. Page 245, line 8: increase the dollar amount for fiscal year 2001-02 by
$357,900 and increase the dollar amount for fiscal year 2002-03 by $357,900 to
increase funding for the purpose for which the appropriation is made.

(END)




Gibsc;n-GIass, Mary

From: Hotynski, Rebecca

Sent: Wednesday, July 11, 2001 10:33 AM
To: Gibson-Glass, Mary

Subject: #19_conservation warden funding

Conference Committee: Delete $120,600 GPR annually and provide an equivalent amount of all-terrain
vehicle account SEG funding to transfer two GPR supported conservation warden positions to ATV SEG.
Further, delete $133,200 GPR annually and provide an equivalent amount of snowmobile account SEG to
transfer two GPR supported conservation warden positions to snowmobile SEG. In addition, require DNR to
submit a report to the Joint Legislative Audit Committee no later than August 15" of each year (beginning in
2002) detailing how the increase in ATV-related warden enforcement activity has benefited DNR’s efforts to
enforce laws related to ATV activity and to educate the public on these laws.

Delete the GPR from 370 (3)(ma)
fund ATV enforcement from 370 (3)(as)

Fund Snowmobile enforcement from 370 (3)(aq)

e Y _ i S o



w I O O

10

2001 - 2002 LEGISLATURE LRBb1789/1
: MGG/JTK:kmg:ch

warden funding
FoRr 2001-03 BUDGET — NoT READY FOR INTRODUCTION
CAUCUS ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT

TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1,
TO 2001 SENATE BILL 55

At the locations indicated, amend the substitute Amendment as follows:

1. Page 76, line 19: after “grant.” insert “T/h/e department shall establish a

deadline for receipt of applications. Immediately following the deadline. all

applications received by the department are open to public ins ection.”.

{/

2. Page 161, line 2: decrease the/dollar amount for fiscal year 2001-02 by
$10A, oo | / 4103, ¢oo
$357900 and decrease the dollar/afnount for fiscal year 2002-03 by $357960 to

decrease the authorized FTE po/siﬁons for the department of natural resources by 5 2.0 °

GPR conservation warden positions.

7/

3. Page 161, line/lé: increase the dollar amount for fiscal year 2001-02 by
ﬁ)loa’z)(poo § 102,000
4357990 and increase the dollar amount for fiscal year 2002—03 by $357908 to




Do |
i zzoz/,

2001 - 2002 LEGISLATURE LRBb1789#t

LF(B — Ho‘vﬂsk—u o

e T v v e B

@RCT ..... Iessmer”““KM% Comprehgnsme-planmng«gpant&and MM\j}

waTden. tunding

——

R

FOR 2001-03 BUDGET — NoOT READY For INTRODUCTION

CGAUCEHS KSS‘E%?%&ﬁx [ENDMENT
' TO Lfssmm&r SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1,

TO 2001 SENATE BILL 55

1 At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:
2 1. Page 76, line 19: after “grant.” insert “The department shall establish a
3 deadline for receipt of applications. Immediately following the deadline, all

4 applications received by the department are open to public inspection.”.

‘/2 Page 161, line 2: decrease the dollar amount for fiscal year %)01—02 by

#/62 600 00
Wand decrease the dollar amount for fiscal year 2002-03 by
@ decrease the authorized FTE positions for the department of natural resources by §0 )\.O
GPR conservation warden positions. | "
9 3. Page 161, line 16: increase the dollar amount for fiscal year 2001-02 by

/D l, 600 0% 600
@ m and increase the dollar amount for ﬁscal year 2002—03 byl%ﬁﬂl;ﬁﬂ@ to




@ increase the authorized

2
3
5

6

2001 — 2002 Legislature p - LRBb1789/1

MGG/JTK:kmg:ch

FTE positions for the department of natural resources by &ﬁl':l.‘ 0

SEG conservation fvarden positions.

4. Page 245, line 8: increase the dollar amount for fiscal year 2001-02 by

B1yr1,460 ¥/$7,900
and increase the dollar amount for fiscal year 2002—03 by)\m@ to

increase funding for the purpose for which the appropriation is made.

(END)

R



DRAFTER’S NOTE LRBb2103/1dn
FROM THE MGG & JTK....,:...
LEGISLATIVE REFERENCE BUREAU K\/\{g

Rebecca Hotynski:

This draft makes the changes to LRBb1789/1 requested by Darin Renner.

Mary Gibson—Glass
Senior Legislative Attorney
Phone: (608) 267-3215

J effery T. Kuesel
Managing Attorney
Phone: (608) 266—6778




DRAFTER’S NOTE LRBb2103/1dn

FROM THE MGG&JITK kmg:rs
LEGISLATIVE REFERENCE BUREAU

July 17, 2001

Rebecca Hotynski:

This draft makes the changes to LRBb1789/1 requested by Darin Renner.

Mary Gibson—Glass
Senior Legislative Attorney
Phone: (608) 267-3215

Jeffery T. Kuesel
Managing Attorney
Phone: (608) 266-6778




> W N

0 ~a o o

State of Wisconsin - RME.

2001 - 2002 LEGISLATURE RBb2103/{ L
TK:kmg:rs
Moson
LFB...... Hotyneki — Comprehenswe planning grants and\cqns/r\vatmn
’ Ward‘nfftm;d—rng

FOR 2001-03 BUDGET — Not READY FOR INTRODUCTION
SENATE AMENDMENT

TO SENATE SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1,
TO 2001 SENATE BILL 55

At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:

1. Page 76, line 19: after “grant.” insert “The department shall establish a

deadline for receipt of applications. Immediately following the deadlirie, all

applications received by the department are open to public inspection.”.

2. Page

line 2: decrease thé dollar amount for fiscal year 2001-02 by

$102,600 and decrease the or fiscal year 2002-03 by $102,600 to

decrease the authorized F' e department of natural resources by 2.

~ GPR conservation warden positions.




D

o <1 & O

2001 — 2002 Legislature —2- MGG R

SEG conse i fenrpositiorns:

4. Page 245, line 8: increase the dollar amount for fiscal year 2001-02 by
$157,900 and increase the dollar amount for fiscal year 2002-03 by $157,900 to
increase funding for the purpose for which the appropriation is made.

(END)




[\

>

©® < o o

State of Wisconsin
2001 - 2002 LEGISLATURE LRBb2103/2

JTK:kmg:jf

LFB....... Mason — Comprehensive planning grants
FoR 2001-03 BUDGET — NoOT READY FOR INTRODUCTION
SENATE AMENDMENT

 TO SENATE SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1,

TO 2001 SENATE BILL 55

At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:

1. Page 76, line 19: after “grant.” insert “The department shall establish a
deadline for receip\t of applications. Immediately following the deadline, all

applications received by the department are open to public inspection.”.

2. Page 245, line 8: increase the dollar amount for fiscal year 2001-02 by
v$157 900 and increase the dollar amount for fiscal year 2002-03 by $157,900 to
increase funding for the purpose for which the appropriation is made.

(END)




